MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ OF TUCSON

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR

SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

Code

818
588

6350 E. GRANT ROAD
TUCSON, AZ 85715

VIN: W1KZH8KB1PB145405 PO#: 0370548984
Description
MODEL: 2023 E63S4S

MANUFAKTUR Graphite Grey Magno
AMG Exclusive Nappa leather in titanium grey / black

Standard Accessories

01U
12B
14U
16U
17U
232
235
249
251

256
264
270
275
287
294
299
301

309
30P
34U
351

355
362
365
367
37U
3U0
401

421

431

443
446
461

467
475
489
494
4B8
500
501

517
536
543
549
551

580
608
634
636
668
763
810
868

Pre-installation for Navigation Services
Owners Manual

Smartphone Integration

Apple CarPlay™

Android Auto

Garage Door Opener

PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist
Auto-dimming Driver and Rearview Mirrors
Increase in Top Speed

AMG Track Pace

License Plate Holder

GPS Antenna

Power Driver Seats with Memory
Split-Folding Rear Seats

Driver Knee Airbag

PRE-SAFE®

Ashtray

Cupholders

Storage Space Package

Remote Services Premium
eCall-Emergency System

Extended MBUX functions"

HERMES Communications module LTE
MB Navigation

Live Traffic

Remote Services Advanced

AMG high-performance compound brake system
Heated & Ventilated Front Seats
9G-TRONIC 9-Speed Automatic Transmission
Galvanized Shift Paddles

Heated Steering Wheel

Touchpad

English Inscriptions

AMG Electronic Limited-Slip Differential
Tire Pressure Monitoring System
AIRMATIC

USA specification

USB adapter cable

Power Folding Mirrors

Surround View Camera

HD Radio

SiriusXM Radio with Free Trial Period
Double Sun Visors

MBUX High-End Multimedia System
Anti-Theft Alarm System

Dual Zone Climate Control

Adaptive High Beam Assist

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of Warning Triangle

Sea Packing & Dispatch

Remote Key with Panic Button
Burmester® Surround Sound System
12.3" Center Display

Dealer Code: 03106 Region: WESTERN VPC:

Long Beach

Price

$121,100

05.16.2023 14.46.54




875
876
889
890

897
915
919
986
989
B59
P47
P49
P68
P86
P90
PBF
u10
u22
u26
U35
u3s
u78
uss

Options
DV8
053
233
23U
266
292
413
4U4
513
524
546
61U
640
720
732
773
803
902
906
B28
B51
C52
E28
H73
K32
K33
K34
L6K
P20
P35
P60
P63
RO1
RzY
u13
uU15
u33
u45
Us0
D9B

ZUFR

Heated Washer System

Premium Interior Lighting
KEYLESS-GO®

Power Liftgate

Multi-Color Ambient Lighting
Inductive wireless charging and NFC pairing
Large Capacity Fuel Tank

Air Conditioning Amplifier
Identification label with VIN number
VIN Code

AMG DYNAMIC SELECT
Surround View System

Mirror Package

Warmth & Comfort Package

AMG Interior

AMG Exterior

MBUX Navigation Plus

Passenger Seat Weight Sensing System
4-Way Lumbar Support

AMG Floor Mats

12V Power Plug in Cargo Area
Nappa Leather Dashboard

AMG Performance Exhaust System
AMG DRIVE UNIT

FINAL EDITION

Modification year 22/2

Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC®

Active Stop and Go Assist

Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC® with Active Steering Assist
Pre-Safe Impulse Side

Panorama Sunroof

Black-painted brake callipers

Traffic Sign Assist

Paint Protection

Active Speed Limit Assist

Black Microfiber Headliner

Active Curve llluminating Full LED

Roof Rail

Center Console in AMG Carbon Fiber

AMG Exterior Carbon Fiber Package

Technical modifications

Rapid Heating Front Seats

Front Heated Arm Rests

AMG Carbon Fiber Mirror Covers

TIREFIT Kit

Indoor Car Cover

Surround lighting with projection of AMG brand logo
AMG Carbon Fiber Trim

Active Lane Change Assist

Extended Restart in Stop-and-Go Traffic
Route-Based Speed Action

AMG Performance Steering Wheel in Nappa Leather / Microfiber
Driver Assistance Package

MULTIBEAM LED

AMG Exterior Night Styling

AMG Final Edition Componant Code

High Performance Tires

20" AMG Y 5-Spoke Wheels w/Black Accents
Grand Edition Badge

GT R PRO Stripes

Badge for special model

AMG llluminated Door Sills

Omission of Dark Tinted Windows — US Regulatory Requirement
Credit for missing standard 871 Hands Free Access

SUBTOTAL
Delivery & Destination charge
- TOTAL -

$55,813

$-100

$176,813
$1,150
$177,963

05.16.2023 14.46.54



